Model Description MSRP Discount Contract Price
LAEC015-GN 136" 1920x1080 DVLED Standard 1.5mm pitch FHD Bundle 500 Nit $75,035.00 20% $60,028.00
LSAA-F108C 108" 1920x1080 DVLED 1.2mm pitch FHD Bundle 1200 Nits $111,960.00 20% $89,568.00
LSAB-F081C 81" 1920x1080 DVLED 0.93mm pitch FHD Bundle 1200 Nits $128,550.00 20% $102,840.00
LSBB018-GD 1.8mm,600nit, 600x337.5x53 $2,765.00 20% $2,212.00
LSBB-F081C 2K FullHD 81" Ultimate Business Display (SMD 0.9mm) $82,330.00 20% $65,864.00
LSBB-F108C 2K FullHD 108" Ultimate Business Display (SMD 1.2mm) $69,870.00 20% $55,896.00
LSBB-F163C 2K FullHD 163" Ultimate Business Display (SMD 1.8mm) $99,595.00 20% $79,676.00
LSBB-G147C Dual2K Ultra Stretch 147" (2 x 81") Ultimate Business Display SMD 0.9mm $160,855.00 20% $128,684.00
LSBB-G196C Dual2K Ultra Stretch 196" (2 x 108") Ultimate Business Display SMD 1.2mm $135,930.00 20% $108,744.00
LSBB-G294C Dual2K Ultra Stretch 294" (2 x 163") Ultimate Business Display SMD 1.8mm $195,390.00 20% $156,312.00
LSBB-U163C 4K UltraHD 163" Ultimate Business Display (SMD 0.9mm) $317,910.00 20% $254,328.00
LSBB-U217C 4K UltraHD 217" Ultimate Business Display (SMD 1.2mm) $268,060.00 20% $214,448.00
LSCB012-RN 1.25mm,800nit,600x337.5x35 $6,825.00 20% $5,460.00
LSCB-F136C 136" 1920x1080 DVLED Standard 1.5mm pitch FHD Bundle 800 Nit $72,830.00 20% $58,264.00
LSCB-F163C 163" 1920x1080 DVLED 1.8mm pitch FHD Bundle 800 Nit $99,295.00 20% $79,436.00
LSCB-F217C 217" 1920x1080 DVLED 2.5mm pitch FHD Bundle 800 Nit $97,230.00 20% $77,784.00
Statewide Term Contract for Audio/Visual #4400026103
Young Office Environments
1280 Ridge Road
Greenville, SC 29607
(864) 281-9500